

L-024 To Koyakala Via Maheshwari

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

(Gen)

Airgud Kumar Sehna

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1447

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from 1024 to Koyakals via Manghaur under MMUSY (GEN).					
Name of Contractors - Arjun Kumar Singh S/o Alakhdas Nasayon, Villu Nasayon/20 P.O - Parro P.S. Belgaum Dist 591129					
Agreement No - 01/SBP/2023-24 Date of work start - 21/4/2023 Date of completion - 20/4/2024					
Abstract of cost Citywide No. (1464)					
1/i) Earthwork in excavation for structure as per Citywide No. (1464)					
Page No. (1) Item No. (1)					
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/19)	subpaving - filling and placing in position from to base and level				
	Qty m ³ M.B.M. (HCA)				
	Qty m ³ = 1152.00 =				
	@ Rs 1.50/cc				Rs 1152.00 =
(9/11)	Roading work holes in brick masonry				
	stone masonry				
	Qty m ³ M.B.M. (HCA)				
	Qty m ³ = 48.00				
	@ Rs 115.00/cc				Rs 5520 =
(10/14)	Roading and laying reinforced cement concrete				
	(R.C.C. M30)				
	Qty m ³ M.B.M. (HCA)				
	Qty m ³ = 55.187				
	Qty m ³ = 42.578				
	47.746 m ³				
	@ Rs 7022.49/m ³				Rs 686420 =

Continuation

20/15/20
JE

(Part A)
(Allotment under A)
(1) Construction of reference
fellow & working
benchmark
Pay No. (5) = 2.560 km
@ Rs 5014.82 / km Rs 128382
(2) Construction of reference
fellow / Burgees
Pay No. (5) = 2.560 km
@ Rs 3312.72 / km Rs 84812

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/43)	Provisioning laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe & P3				
	Page No. (33) = 22.50 M				
	@ Rs 469.43/M Rs				93062=
(9/44)	Laying (Riv + C19K) bedding in well				
	Compacted sand				
	Page No. - (33)				
	7.43 M				
	@ Rs 531.72/M ³ Rs				3972=
(10/45)	Laying in foundation trenches				
	Page No. (33) = 50.40 M				
	@ Rs 531.72/M ³ Rs				26835=
(11/41)	Provisioning & laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe & P3 (1000 mm dia)				
	Page No. (33) = 37.50 M				
	@ Rs 441.85/M Rs				165691=
(12/435)	Supplying fitting and placing HSD				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/5) Construction of embankment with approved material (100 m lead)					
Page No. (33) = 3792.08 m ²					
@ Rs 198.02/m ² Rs 750909 =					
(18/6) Construction of sub-grade & Raster shoulder					
Page No. (35) = 7466.64 m ²					
@ Rs 245.95/m ² Rs 1836420 =					
(19/7) Construction of formular subbase					
Page No. (35) = 1944.00 m ²					
@ Rs 235.30/m ² Rs 450094 =					
(20/8) Laying cement concrete pipe NPs					
Page No. (35) = 130.00 m					
@ Rs 878.92/m Rs 114259 =					
(21/8) Priming & filling of typical m/s					
Page No. (36) = 1998.62 m ²					
@ Rs 9992.62 each Rs 19985 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/24) Provisioning & laying of hot applied					
Page No. (37) = 480 m					
@ Rs 731.01/m ²					Rs 350880 =
(27/39) Kilometer stone.					
Reinforced cement					
Concrete Mix-grade					
Kilometer stone					
Page No. (37) = 4.16 Nos					
@ Rs 2644.51 each					Rs 10578 =
(28/14) 2 m stone					
Page No. (38) = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 736.60 each					Rs 7366 =
(29/15) Reinforced cement					
Concrete Mix-grade					
bordering pillar					
Page No. (38) = 52.12 Nos					
@ Rs 604.55 each					Rs 31437 =
(30/20) Provisioning & laying of reinforced					
concrete mandatory					
G.O.M. Circular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1200				
	Page No. (38) = 12.11.18				
	@ Rs 4 280.12 each Rs				38526=
(31/21)	Common equilateral 2 triangle				
	Page No. (38) = 20.11.18				
	@ Rs 3685.29 each Rs				73756=
(32/22)	600x450 mm rectangular				
	Page No. (38) = 10.11.18				
	@ Rs 4748.84 each Rs				47488=
(33/23)	900 mm octagon				
	Page No. (38) = 8.11.18				
	@ Rs 8352.81 each Rs				16706=
					Rs 15686432=
	Add 12 1/2 GST = (G) Rs				1832372=
	Add 1 1/2 Labour = (H) Rs				156864=
					Rs 206765=
					Rs 17932433=
Total Amount					
Part B + Part A					

Continuation

Continuation